13/9/2558

sS850

Untitled Document

WRangrawizanan | wafi(dudausuladuilniznnis unineduysni)

1 50365  wadawng Tsunatuv

2 50393  waNTHAN AUUWAR

3 50097  w&NIAR ARNIQYIUIET
4 70112 wgsnuudIs Asudasnasg

5 30366  wENIATEN LINEITUITETTU
6 41625  we'hyInd 3ns

7 40043  weuunEng Tunuignd

8 40417  wamawad Aaendud

9 40369  wrainswa Aaiwus

10 30551  wvamdiruu duitana

11 41388  wanundnd udd

12 30640  wadauauss IasUseiing

13 50250  weEMERUYN Suday
14 41497  wndsing aadlusu

15 41827  uww&NaFA dasidate
16 40341  unafdyd IRLUAT

17 40204  uWRMNMITOIRT LAARTY

18 40208  wainsns ubau

19 30627  WIRNIWUEYT UsULAUY
20 30606  wvaNsayNY JTsauuTmiu
21 40303  wwaminsda Junia

22 10038  w&INUYIBST AIRA

23 50150  wadsWeud &6

24 50237  wWEMIAMUNA ada1UTIA
25 50614

W NWUWAAAN AILIav

http://science.buu.ac.th/posn-buu/show_result.php?subject=3

)

199 HULLYANNUTIAG M)

TsolFHulLAN U1 5]

FILTHULU AN UTIRO WS

Ts9iFauNInenndunsys

Toizauaiiaing

15913 8UARIN B T1T9

1593 8UARI W) T8179
159 FaURRINTUNUINERE AR
159 FaURNINTUNUINERE AR

1593aussaadInennu
1T URNINTUNUINGRE UL

15938UsEaaIINLNAN

I UL ANNUTIR Q1)

1593 HUARIN W) TET9
T39I UARII B TETY

1593 uaWIATUNATNENRE UR/UF
1593 aUART BT
1593 aUARTI B 819
1593aussaagineau
1sv3aussaavingnnu

19 FgURNINTUNUINGRE AR

1B LUATIBATEATA M

TsolF UL AN A1 5]

Tso3uulgy AN uFIda 1S

TSI HULUEY AN UT

f&nanene 1
f&ndinane 1
f&ndinane 1
f&ndinae 1
f&nadnee 1
f&nanee 1
f&ndinane 1

&ndlainene 1

=

&naiainene 1

=

figanaiainee 1

Anaitinene 1

=

gnidnana 1

=

f&nadnene 1
f&nfineie 1
f&nduineie 1
f&nsinane 1
f&nswinane 1

&nalainene 1

p =t

fignaiainee 1

&nalainane 1

=

f&nginae 1
f&nsinae 1
f&niiznee 1
f&niiznene 1

fi&ndainae 1

12


narong-nan
Pencil

narong-nan
Pencil

narong-nan
Pencil


13/9/2558
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

AN uaddRundouda (law
Asfiudiunsansuauysal
dusuriidnsausuludguelsidaunanana nspdasauazasiagaundutausuunazaiaiiziinunse

50023

50077

50214

50079

50082

70195

50591

40383

30361

30983

40180

30493

41641

40535

50060

30330

o

unafinfweud yeyanisuu
U Iwdad Ayanugrd
UBAAATY AQLLASEY
UNENIMTUUU dlgAUIUUN
WA alsaauuv
wvaMTauasal ndnd

UNENIYFUT 171N 15U

Linana1ng Anilanwniua

UWANMSURITIOAU IMNJFUANR
ULUANT daNNTWEHRU
waNATIY NIRTUNNR
waNdiulsznIue feuTuns
uaalgua Aansenasau
UENT FUFGUIAR

wafaans i@suguduana

UNIFNMIIAWR AUSLABTH

http://science.buu.ac.th/posn-buu/show_result.php?subject=3

Untitled Document e

Tso3uulg NN UL
Tse3auLL NN UTIRO 5]
TsolFHulL AN U1 S

T5lF UL AN AR B S

T5lF UL AN USIN B ]

Ts9aauls iy a1y

T5olF UL AN AT IR B 5]

fiuffunisininual wenilvdaduaausilnasas

S

19 FguUnINTUNUINGRE AR

a '3

TsoldauALiaIne
T BauALfiaing

159 HULRT W 58179

a 4

TvFaunALiaIng

593U adudaydasnan

N5

T593auRIEe “RyaLwa”
UNINENRLYITNN

TvFauLtusuaad ast v

ToauAiaIne

reiausuaudladuilniznnis aadiu. winiu)

f&niiznene 1
f&nsnene 1
f&nEinane 1
f&nEwinane 1

&nalainene 1

=0

fignaainee 1
fignaainee 1

&nalanane 1

=

fidnfuinaie 1
fi&nfidnane 1
d15a9 (1)
dg5a9 (2)
dgsav (3)
d15a9 (4)
d15a9 (4)

d15a9 (4)

9l vinn st ufuntussuu

2/2


narong-nan
Pencil

narong-nan
Pencil




